Fort Mill HS

215 N. Hwy 21 Bypass  Fort Mill, SC 29715

School Phone: 803-547-4672

Fax: 803-548-1911

Email: hartsoek@fort-mill.k12.sc.us

Superintendent
Dr. Chuck Epps

Day Date
S Tuesday Feb.

S Feb.
Wednesday

S Saturday Feb.
Monday Mar.
Wednesday Mar.
Friday Mar.
Monday Mar.
Wednesday Mar.
Thursday  Mar.
Friday Mar.
Saturday Mar.
Tuesday Mar.
Friday Mar.
Tuesday Mar.

Thursday  Mar.
Friday Apr.
Tuesday Apr.
Friday Apr.
Tuesday Apr.
Friday Apr.

Monday Apr.
Wednesday Apr.

22

23

26
07
09
11
14
16
17
18
19
22
25
29
31
o1
05
08
19
22
25
27

Principal
Gales Scroggs

Athletic Secretary
Susan Woodson

Varsity Softball (Girls)
Spring 2021-2022

Opponent

@ Postponed to 2/23/2022-
Lexington High School

@ Lexington High School

3 way scrimmage

Catawba Ridge High School
@ Lancaster High School
White Knoll High School

@ Catawba Ridge High School
Lancaster High School

@ White Knoll High School

@ Lady Rebel Invitational

@ Lady Rebel Invitational

* Boiling Springs High School
* @ Gaffney High School

* @ Clover High School

Indian Land High School

@ Dorman High School

* @ Nation Ford High School

* Clover High School

* @ Boiling Springs High School
* Gaffney High School

* Nation Ford High School

@ Indian Land High School

Place

Lexington High School
Lexington High School

Fort Mill HS

Fort Mill HS

Lancaster High School

Fort Mill HS

Catawba Ridge High School
Fort Mill HS

White Knoll High School
Lady Rebel Invitational
Lady Rebel Invitational

Fort Mill HS

Gaffney High School
Clover High School

Fort Mill HS

Dorman High School

Nation Ford High School
Fort Mill HS

Boiling Springs High School
Fort Mill HS

Fort Mill HS

Indian Land High School

Athletic Director
Dwayne Hartsoe

Time
6:30PM

6:30PM

10:00AM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
TBA
TBA
6:00PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

02/15/2022

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



	02/15/2022      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

