Fort Mill HS

215 N. Hwy 21 Bypass Fort Mill, SC 29715

School Phone: 803-547-4672 Fax: 803-548-1911 Email: hartsoek@fort-mill.k12.sc.us

 Superintendent
 Principal
 Athletic Secretary
 Athletic Director

 Dr. Chuck Epps
 Gales Scroggs
 Susan Woodson
 Dwayne Hartsoe

Varsity Softball (Girls)

Spring 2021-2022

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Tuesday	Feb. 22	@ Postponed to 2/23/2022- Lexington High School	Lexington High School	6:30PM
S Wednesday	Feb. 23	@ Lexington High School	Lexington High School	6:30PM
S Saturday	Feb. 26	3 way scrimmage	Fort Mill HS	10:00AM
Monday	Mar. 07	Catawba Ridge High School	Fort Mill HS	7:00PM
Wednesday	Mar. 09	@ Lancaster High School	Lancaster High School	7:30PM
Friday	Mar. 11	White Knoll High School	Fort Mill HS	7:30PM
Monday	Mar. 14	@ Catawba Ridge High School	Catawba Ridge High School	7:00PM
Wednesday	Mar. 16	Lancaster High School	Fort Mill HS	7:30PM
Thursday	Mar. 17	@ White Knoll High School	White Knoll High School	7:30PM
Friday	Mar. 18	@ Lady Rebel Invitational	Lady Rebel Invitational	TBA
Saturday	Mar. 19	@ Lady Rebel Invitational	Lady Rebel Invitational	TBA
Tuesday	Mar. 22	* Boiling Springs High School	Fort Mill HS	6:00PM
Friday	Mar. 25	* @ Gaffney High School	Gaffney High School	6:00PM
Tuesday	Mar. 29	* @ Clover High School	Clover High School	7:30PM
Thursday	Mar. 31	Indian Land High School	Fort Mill HS	7:30PM
Friday	Apr. 01	@ Dorman High School	Dorman High School	7:00PM
Tuesday	Apr. 05	* @ Nation Ford High School	Nation Ford High School	7:30PM
Friday	Apr. 08	* Clover High School	Fort Mill HS	7:30PM
Tuesday	Apr. 19	* @ Boiling Springs High School	Boiling Springs High School	6:00PM
Friday	Apr. 22	* Gaffney High School	Fort Mill HS	6:00PM
Monday	Apr. 25	* Nation Ford High School	Fort Mill HS	7:30PM
Wednesday	Apr. 27	@ Indian Land High School	Indian Land High School	7:30PM